Ansatte

Tildeling Ny beholdning

Trine Stangeland
Tomas Nordbg
Lars Kristiansen
Steim Haga
lohan-Erik Flaatin
Christian Ravnas
Ingrid Schapp
Lene Nordahl
Venke Houge
Ingve Lerang
Erik Kvia Hansen
Vilde Ledaal
Ingunn Ruud
Joakim de Haas

6o0
464
297
245
224
192
175
175
175
175
105
105
105

a8

29.524
32.097
3.662
12.617
3.816
7.121
11.565
5.302
2.903
2.253
4.832
1.153
1.106
2.373




